
City of Santa Rosa

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 118-0408 Name: Amendment Two with SRJC

Status:Type: CC- Consent - Resolution Agenda Ready

File created: In control:5/14/2018 City Council

On agenda: Final action:6/19/2018 6/19/2018

Title: RESOLUTION - SECOND AMENDMENT TO MEMORANDUM OF UNDERSTANDING WITH SANTA
ROSA JUNIOR COLLEGE TO EXTEND PILOT PROGRAM FOR UNLIMITED ACCESS PASS TO
STUDENTS THROUGH DECEMBER 31, 2018

RECOMMENDATION: It is recommended by the Transportation and Public Works Department that
the Council, by resolution, approve Amendment No. 2 to the Memorandum of Understanding (MOU)
with the Sonoma County Junior College District (SCJCD) and the SCJCD Associated Students,
extending the pilot CityBus unlimited pass program for Santa Rosa Junior College students through
December 31, 2018.

Sponsors: Transit

Indexes: Not a Project

Code sections: 15378 - Not a Project

Attachments: 1. Staff Report, 2. Resolution, 3. Exhibit A, 4. Presentation

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adoptedCity Council6/19/2018 1 Pass

City of Santa Rosa Printed on 5/15/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

